Steam Sterilizer
Model LS-B35L-II LS-B50L-II LS-B75L-II LS-B100L-II
Valid volume 35L(φ318*450mm) 50L(φ340*550mm) 75L(φ400*600mm) 100L(φ440*650mm)
working pressure 0.14MPa
Working temperature 126ōC
Max working pressure 0.165 Mpa
Heat average
Timer
Adjustment of temperature 0～126ōC
Power 2.5KW/AC220V 50Hz 3KW /AC220V 50Hz
Overall dimension 600*410*1030(mm) 650*410*1140(mm) 690*470*1140(mm) 730*510*1270(mm)
Transport dimension 730*500*1170(mm) 730*500*1290(mm) 760*550*1290(mm) 820*600*1380(mm)
G/N. W: 96Kg/77Kg 102Kg/ 83Kg 120Kg/98Kg 135/110Kg
Specification:
4.5KW /AC220V 50Hz
0.22MPa
134ōC
0.23 Mpa
ù 1ōC
0~99min or 0~99hour
0~134ōC
 LS-B35/50/75/100L-II
 (Hand Round Fully Automaticly)
Characteristics:
1.Fully stainless steel structure.
2.Hand wheel type of quick-open door structure.
3.Door safety lock system.
4.Automatically controlled by computer.
5.Digital display of working status,touch of key.
6.Over temperature&over pressure auto-protection.
7. Steam-water inner circulation system: No steam discharge, and the environment for
sterilizing will be clean and day.
8.Self-inflating type seal.
9.Safe protection of water lacking.
10.Possible to install drying system according request.
11.Automatically shut off with beep reminding after sterilization.
12.With two stainless steel sterilizing baskets.
Contacts
Z.A.C du BOIS MOUSSAY , 10 Avenue du colonel ROL-TANGUY - 93240
STAINS FRANCE
Tel: +33149988672, +33953341938
Fax: +33149988672 - Mob: +33678621481